Name Position Agency Email Phone
Kimberly Education CSDE kimberly.traverso@ct.gov 860) 807-2057
Traverso Consultant
Donald Briere Education CSDE donald.briere@ct.gov 860) 713-6931

Consultant
Alice Henley Director for SERC henlev@ctserc.org 860) 632-1485
Program k311
Development
Sarah-Anne Education SERC nicholas@ctserc.org 860) 632-1485
Nicholas Consultant k281
Sarah Jones Project Officer, SERC sjones@ctserc.org 860) 632-1485
School Climate k307
Transformation
Grant
Leslie Abbatiello Director ACES PSDI [ labbatielloaces.org 203) 407-4402
Esther Bobowick Director of CES bobowice@ces.k12.ct.us 203) 365-8850
Professional
Development
Services
Peg Macdonald Director CREC mmacdonald@crec.org 860) 524-4037
Cynthia Zingler Education CREC czingler@crec.org 860) 916-3291
Specialist
Ravit Stein Licensed EASTCONN | rsteineastconn.org 860) 228-3240
Psychologist, k213
Board Certified
Behavior
Analyst
Leanne Tormey- Director of LEARN ltormey- 860) 434-4800
Masterjoseph Educator masterjoseph@learn.k12.ct.us k345
Professional
Development
and Services
Susannah Research Neag susannah.everett@uconn.edu [860) 486-7972
Everett Associate School of
Education,
University
of
Connecticut
Jennifer Assistant Neag jennifer.freeman@uconn.edu B60 486 6855
Freeman Professor School of
Education,
University
of
Connecticut
Brandi Associate Neag brandi.simonsen@uconn.edu [860) 486-2763
Simonsen Professor School of
Education,

University
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Connecticut
George Sugai Professor & Neag george.sugai@uconn.edu B60-486-0289
Carole J. Neag School of
Endowed Chair | Education,
University
of

Connecticut
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